
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
Par 5 4 4 4 3 5 3 5 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 72

Mens Hdcp 5 4 4 4 3 5 3 5 4 8 4 12 16 14 2 10 18 6
Ladies Hdcp 3 7 17 1 15 9 13 5 11 8 4 10 16 12 2 6 14 18

1st FLIGHT
 Rudi, Erik 4 3 4 4 4 6 3 5 4 5 4 4 3 5 4 3 3 4 72 3 69 $110.00 5000
 Ray, John 5 6 5 5 4 4 3 5 3 5 4 5 3 6 3 3 4 5 78 7 71 $85.00 3000
 Butler, Kevin 5 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 5 3 6 4 3 5 4 77 4 73 $60.00 2000
 Reid, Chris 5 5 5 5 3 5 3 5 4 6 6 4 4 4 5 4 4 5 82 5 77 $40.00 1350
 Lynch, Scott 5 5 4 5 5 4 5 5 4 5 5 5 4 5 6 3 6 3 84 6 78 0
 Groover, Jordan 5 6 4 6 3 4 4 7 5 8 5 4 3 6 6 3 5 3 87 8 79 1100
 Macdonald, Don 5 5 4 6 4 5 3 6 6 7 5 5 2 5 6 5 5 5 89 8 81 1000
 Chandler, Mitch 5 3 7 5 3 7 5 5 4 7 5 5 3 5 5 3 4 4 85 3 82 900
 Nicholson, Jordan 7 7 6 6 3 9 2 5 4 6 5 5 4 4 4 6 5 5 93 7 86 850

2nd FLIGHT
 Duncan, Jason 6 4 4 6 5 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 2 6 6 3 6 5 80 11 69 $110.00 5000
 Nunez, Eddie 5 4 4 5 4 5 4 4 4 4 5 3 3 7 6 2 5 6 80 8 72 $85.00 3000
 Blasco, Sam 6 6 4 5 3 5 4 7 3 4 5 4 4 8 4 5 5 4 86 11 75 $60.00 200
 Bala, Bill 6 4 8 6 5 4 3 5 4 6 6 4 3 4 7 5 5 4 89 10 79 $20.00 1150
 Feldman, Justin 5 4 5 5 4 5 3 7 4 5 5 5 4 7 4 3 7 5 87 8 79 $20.00 1150
 Morales, Juan 6 6 6 6 3 5 5 5 4 5 7 5 3 5 3 5 5 4 88 9 79 1150
 Barnes, Steve 8 4 4 5 5 6 3 5 4 4 8 5 3 5 6 5 7 5 92 12 80 900
 Ahmed, Jubayer 6 4 5 5 3 5 4 6 5 4 8 5 4 7 8 5 6 4 94 10 84 850
 Preece, Scott 5 9 5 7 5 6 4 7 8 5 5 5 3 7 5 4 5 7 102 10 92 800

3rd FLIGHT
 Podres, Scott 5 5 4 5 4 5 4 5 5 5 6 4 4 6 4 6 5 4 86 16 70 $110.00 5000
 Guzaldo, Anthony 7 4 5 5 4 5 3 7 7 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 5 84 12 72 $72.50 2500
 Quick, Gary 5 4 5 6 3 7 4 5 4 5 6 5 4 6 6 4 5 5 89 17 72 $72.50 2500
 Nardecchia, David 6 6 6 4 6 5 3 4 5 6 5 5 4 5 7 4 6 3 90 17 73 $20.00 1225
 Wacker, Karl 7 4 5 5 6 5 4 5 5 5 5 6 4 5 6 3 5 4 89 16 73 $20.00 1225
 Minevitz, Ned 5 7 5 6 3 4 3 5 5 4 5 5 4 9 6 6 5 5 92 17 75 1000
 Hull, Ian 7 4 4 6 5 6 4 5 4 8 6 3 4 8 5 3 5 4 91 15 76 900
 DuPlessis, Jean-Prieur 8 5 5 5 4 6 3 7 4 6 6 5 4 6 8 3 4 4 93 15 78 850
 DeGrazia, Greg 6 5 6 7 4 5 4 5 5 5 6 5 4 6 6 4 5 5 93 14 79 800
 Relic, John 6 6 5 4 4 5 3 7 6 6 4 6 4 6 4 5 6 6 93 13 80 750
 Tucker, Bronson 7 7 6 5 5 7 5 7 5 5 6 6 4 6 5 5 5 4 100 18 82 700

4th FLIGHT
 Russo, Paul 7 4 6 5 5 5 4 6 6 5 5 6 3 7 6 4 4 5 93 22 71 $110.00 5000

 Gimenez, Joe 6 7 5 5 2 8 4 5 4 6 4 5 3 4 6 5 5 6 90 19 71 $85.00 3000
 Lee, Carol 7 6 4 5 3 7 3 6 4 5 7 6 6 5 5 4 5 5 93 21 72 $60.00 2000
 Johnson, Doug 7 4 6 7 6 7 4 7 6 6 4 5 4 6 4 7 6 6 102 23 79 $20.00 1225
 Zeron, Gustavo 7 7 6 6 3 4 4 5 5 5 7 6 5 6 6 4 6 5 97 18 79 $20.00 1225
 Lauron, Darren 6 5 4 6 7 7 4 6 5 6 9 6 3 6 6 4 5 6 101 21 80 915
 Rutherford, Bill 5 3 9 5 4 6 4 8 7 9 6 4 4 5 6 4 5 5 99 19 80 915
 Stevens, Gary 8 3 6 6 4 9 4 5 8 7 5 6 4 8 4 4 6 6 103 23 80 915

# 7   
# 16   

Paul Russo (33) wins Back 9 Net Scorecrd Playoff over Joe Gimenez (35)

Sat, Apr 20
DELAWARE SPRINGS -  MEDAL PLAY

CLOSE-TO-PIN COMPETITION  @ $10.00
1st Trash Flight 2nd Trash Flight

Hcp Net Amount

Carol LeeJason Duncan # 5   

SKINS & DEUCES COMPETITION

Scott Lynch # 13   Darren Lauron



Skin Only Deuce Only Skin & Deuce

 Ahmed, Jubayer 6 4 5 5 3 5 4 6 5 4 8 5 4 7 8 5 6
 Bala, Bill 6 4 8 6 5 4 3 5 4 6 6 4 3 4 7 5 5
 Barnes, Steve 8 4 4 5 5 6 3 5 4 4 8 5 3 5 6 5 7
 Blasco, Sam 6 6 4 5 3 5 4 7 3 4 5 4 4 8 4 5 5
 Butler, Kevin 5 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 5 3 6 4 3 5
 Chandler, Mitch 5 3 7 5 3 7 5 5 4 7 5 5 3 5 5 3 4
 Duncan, Jason 6 4 4 6 5 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 2 6 6 3 6
 Feldman, Justin 5 4 5 5 4 5 3 7 4 5 5 5 4 7 4 3 7
 Groover, Jordan 5 6 4 6 3 4 4 7 5 8 5 4 3 6 6 3 5
 Guzaldo, Anthony 7 4 5 5 4 5 3 7 7 4 4 4 3 5 4 4 4
 Lynch, Scott 5 5 4 5 5 4 5 5 4 5 5 5 4 5 6 3 6
 Macdonald, Don 5 5 4 6 4 5 3 6 6 7 5 5 2 5 6 5 5
 Morales, Juan 6 6 6 6 3 5 5 5 4 5 7 5 3 5 3 5 5
 Nicholson, Jordan 7 7 6 6 3 9 2 5 4 6 5 5 4 4 4 6 5
 Nunez, Eddie 5 4 4 5 4 5 4 4 4 4 5 3 3 7 6 2 5
 Preece, Scott 5 9 5 7 5 6 4 7 8 5 5 5 3 7 5 4 5
 Ray, John 5 6 5 5 4 4 3 5 3 5 4 5 3 6 3 3 4
 Reid, Chris 5 5 5 5 3 5 3 5 4 6 6 4 4 4 5 4 4
 Rudi, Erik 4 3 4 4 4 6 3 5 4 5 4 4 3 5 4 3 3

Skin Only Deuce Only Skin & Deuce

 DeGrazia, Greg 6 5 6 7 4 5 4 5 5 5 6 5 4 6 6 4 5
 DuPlessis, Jean-Prieur 8 5 5 5 4 6 3 7 4 6 6 5 4 6 8 3 4
 Gimenez, Joe 6 7 5 5 2 8 4 5 4 6 4 5 3 4 6 5 5
 Hull, Ian 7 4 4 6 5 6 4 5 4 8 6 3 4 8 5 3 5
 Johnson, Doug 7 4 6 7 6 7 4 7 6 6 4 5 4 6 4 7 6
 Lauron, Darren 6 5 4 6 7 7 4 6 5 6 9 6 3 6 6 4 5
 Lee, Carol 7 6 4 5 3 7 3 6 4 5 7 6 6 5 5 4 5
 Minevitz, Ned 5 7 5 6 3 4 3 5 5 4 5 5 4 9 6 6 5
 Nardecchia, David 6 6 6 4 6 5 3 4 5 6 5 5 4 5 7 4 6
 Podres, Scott 5 5 4 5 4 5 4 5 5 5 6 4 4 6 4 6 5
 Quick, Gary 5 4 5 6 3 7 4 5 4 5 6 5 4 6 6 4 5
 Relic, John 6 6 5 4 4 5 3 7 6 6 4 6 4 6 4 5 6
 Russo, Paul 7 4 6 5 5 5 4 6 6 5 5 6 3 7 6 4 4
 Rutherford, Bill 5 3 9 5 4 6 4 8 7 9 6 4 4 5 6 4 5
 Stevens, Gary 8 3 6 6 4 9 4 5 8 7 5 6 4 8 4 4 6
 Tucker, Bronson 7 7 6 5 5 7 5 7 5 5 6 6 4 6 5 5 5
 Wacker, Karl 7 4 5 5 6 5 4 5 5 5 5 6 4 5 6 3 5
 Zeron, Gustavo 7 7 6 6 3 4 4 5 5 5 7 6 5 6 6 4 6

$22.50

$135.00
$22.50

Gene Sarazen’s Double Eagle at the 1935 Masters on hole #13.

$31.00

2nd Trash Flight Amount

What PGA golfer’s shot was “Heard Around The World”?
~  GOLF TRIVIA  ~

$54.50

$23.50

$39.00

$39.00

1st Trash Flight Amount


